IP65
No. Accessories name Ordering Code
1. AUN-MOT-0005-XX
2.
ACCESSORIES NAME : Wall Array for 2,4,6 Spotlights.
Wall Array for 2 Spotlights.
INSTALLATION  MANUAL
3.
1
1/3
2 Torque : 90 Nm.
áÃ§ºÔ´
1437
û
10
5
400400
û
10
5
800
1437
û
10
5
Part-C/ªÔé¹-C
2.2
Last Revised On : 14/11/2023 REV.01 FR-DM-17  REV.03  EFF 15/09/17
Sample Part
Pole Clamp Diameter 102-105mm. for Mega SONIC
Ordering: Code : AUN-CLP-0004-XX
OD-5942
Part-A/ªÔé¹-A
OD-5935
Part-A/ªÔé¹-A
+
+
Part-B/ªÔé¹-B
Part-B/ªÔé¹-B
Accessories available separately./áÍ¤à«Êà«ÍÃ Õè áÂ¡¨íÒË¹�ÒÂ
Pole Clamp Diameter 102-105mm.for KUBIK
Ordering Code : AUN-CLP-0005-XX
Wall Array for 4 Spotlights.
Wall Array for 6 Spotlights.
AUN-MOT-0006-XX
AUN-MOT-0007-XX
Wall Array for 2 Spotlights.
Ordering Code : AUN-MOT-0005-XX
Wall Array for 4 Spotlights.
Ordering Code : AUN-MOT-0006-XX
Wall Array for 6 Spotlights.
Ordering Code : AUN-MOT-0007-XX
1437
Wall Array for 2 Spotlights. Ordering Code : AUN-MOT-0005-XX
Wall Array for 4 Spotlights. Ordering Code : AUN-MOT-0006-XX
Wall Array for 6 Spotlights. Ordering Code : AUN-MOT-0007-XX
µÑÇÍÂ�Ò§ªÔé¹Ê�Ç¹
IP68 Water Tight Connecting Device 5 Pole,
Cable Diameter 8 - 12.5mm. (1-10V or DALI)
Available Separately
ªØ´¢�Íµ�ÍÊÒÂä¿¡Ñ¹¹éíÒIP68, ÊíÒËÃÑºÊÒÂä¿ 5ÊÒÂ
áÂ¡¨íÒË¹�ÒÂµ�Ò§ËÒ¡
Ordering Code : AUN-CON-0014-00
'See connecting detail on manual.'
Ù́ÃÒÂÅÐàÍÕÂ´·Õè¤Ù�Á×Í¡ÒÃµÔ´
2.1
2.3
For 1-10V dimming and DALI system.
IP68 Water Tight Connecting Device 5 Pole, Cable Diameter 8 - 12.5mm. (1-10V or DALI)
Ordering Code : AUN-CON-0014-00
IP68 Water Tight Connecting Device, 3 Pole, Cable Diameter 7 - 11.5mm.
Ordering Code : AUN-CON-0013-00
Part-D/ªÔé¹-D
2/3
3
Installation  complete